
as...a,-7z 
:f 

CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM 

PROJECT: CR121 Widening & Resurfacing CHANGEORDERNUMBER: __ ~Ol~-----

Project- One month extension for date of completion DATE: ----~Ju~n=e~l~9w2~0~0~6 ________ __ 

_ifrOm 08103106 to 09/03/06) CONTRACT NUMBER: ________ __ 

TO CONTRACTOR: Douglas Asphalt Company 

Original Contract Sum................................................... $ 
Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. $ 
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order............................. $ 

Amount of This Change Order (Add/Deduct) .......................... $ 

New Contract Sum Including this Change Order ...... ; . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 

6,897,944.56 

6,897,944.56 

6,897,944.56 

DATE: August 9, 2006 

DATE: August 9, 2006 

August 9, 2006 
DATE: ----------------

DATE: August 9, 2006 

DATE: -+~..!..f-.4' ~'--l?f,-· ----


